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3” Core Materials - Metallized Polyester

M
e

ta
lli

ze
d

 P
o

ly
e

st
e

r
3”

 C
o

re
 M

at
e

ri
al

s

Labels By Size Index page 300 
Print Ribbons page 146  
Material Guide page 264 

B-428  Metallized Polyester Material
Color: Light Silver Finish: Matte
Thermal transfer printable metallized polyester with matte finish. Withstands solvents 
and variable temperatures. Excellent for serial and rating plate applications with 
name-plate quality and a metal-looking finish. 

Performance Attributes:    

Diagram Catalog # Material Color Label Width A 
Inch (mm)

Label Height B 
Inch (mm)

Horiz. Repeat C 
Inch (mm) 

Vert. Repeat D 
Inch (mm)

Web Width E 
Inch (mm) 

Labels  
Per Row

Labels   
Per Pkg

Rec. 
Ribbon

Fig. 1 THT-12-428-10 Polyester Lt. Silver 0.500 (12.7) 0.437 (11.1) 0.662 (16.8) 0.537 (13.6) 3.350 (85.1) 5 10,000 R4307
Fig. 1 THT-1-428-10 Polyester Lt. Silver 0.750 (19.1) 0.250 (6.4) 0.800 (20.3) 0.350 (8.9) 3.350 (85.1) 4 10,000 R4307
Fig. 1 THT-3-428-10 Polyester Lt. Silver 1.000 (25.4) 0.375 (9.5) 1.075 (27.3) 0.475 (12.1) 3.350 (85.1) 3 10,000 R4307
Fig. 1 THT-5-428-10 Polyester Lt. Silver 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 1.075 (27.3) 0.600 (15.2) 3.350 (85.1) 3 10,000 R4307
Fig. 10 THT-22-428-2 Polyester Lt. Silver 1.250 (31.8) 0.750 (19.1) 1.650 (41.9) 1.125 (28.6) 3.350 (85.1) 2 2,000 R4300
Fig. 1 THT-37-428-10 Polyester Lt. Silver 1.500 (38.1) 0.500 (12.7) 1.650 (41.9) 0.600 (15.2) 3.350 (85.1) 2 10,000 R4307
Fig. 1 THT-6-428-10 Polyester Lt. Silver 1.500 (38.1) 0.750 (19.1) 1.650 (41.9) 0.875 (22.2) 3.350 (85.1) 2 10,000 R4307
Fig. 3 THT-106-428 Polyester Lt. Silver 2.000 (50.8) 300 ft. (91.4 m) - 300 ft (91.4 m) 2.200 (55.9) 1 1 roll (cont.) R4302
Fig. 2 THT-17-428-3 Polyester Lt. Silver 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) - 1.125 (28.6) 2.200 (55.9) 1 3,000 R4302
Fig. 2 THT-53-428-3 Polyester Lt. Silver 2.000 (50.8) 0.500 (12.7) - 0.600 (15.2) 2.200 (55.9) 1 3,000 R4302
Fig. 11 THT-23-428-2 Polyester Lt. Silver 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) - 1.375 (34.9) 2.450 (62.2) 1 2,000 R4302
Fig. 2 THT-7-428-3 Polyester Lt. Silver 2.750 (69.9) 1.250 (31.8) - 1.375 (34.9) 2.950 (74.9) 1 3,000 R4300
Fig. 11 THT-24-428-1 Polyester Lt. Silver 2.750 (69.9) 1.750 (44.5) - 3.200 (81.3) – 1 1,000 R4300
Fig. 2 THT-18-428-3 Polyester Lt. Silver 3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) - 1.125 (28.6) 3.200 (81.3) 1 3,000 R4300
Fig. 2 THT-19-428-1 Polyester Lt. Silver 3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) - 2.125 (54.0) 3.200 (81.3) 1 1,000 R4300
Fig. 3 THT-21-428 Polyester Lt. Silver 3.000 (76.2) 300 ft. (91.4 m) - 300 ft (91.4 m) 3.200 (81.3) 1 1 roll (cont.) R4300
Fig. 3 THT-107-428 Polyester Lt. Silver 4.000 (101.6) 300 ft. (91.4 m) - 300 ft (91.4 m) 4.200 (106.7) 1 1 roll (cont.) R4307
Fig. 2 THT-55-428-1 Polyester Lt. Silver 4.000 (101.6) 2.000 (50.8) - 2.125 (54.0) 4.200 (106.7) 1 1,000 R4307
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B-434 Metallized Polyester Material
Color: Silver Metallic Finish: Gloss
Metallized polyester with a glossy finish and adhesive (2 mils) for rough 
surface applications. Withstands numerous solvents while maintaining 
excellent image quality.

Performance Attributes:    

Diagram Catalog # Material Color Label Width A 
Inch (mm)

Label Height B 
Inch (mm)

Horiz. Repeat C 
Inch (mm) 

Vert. Repeat D 
Inch (mm)

Web Width E 
Inch (mm) 

Labels  
Per Row

Labels   
Per Pkg

Rec. 
Ribbon

Fig. 1 THT-5-434-10 Polyester Silver 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 1.075 (27.3) 0.600 (15.2) 3.350 (85.1) 3 10,000 R6007
Fig. 1 THT-37-434-10 Polyester Silver 1.500 (38.1) 0.500 (12.7) 1.650 (41.9) 0.600 (15.2) 3.350 (85.1) 2 10,000 R6007
Fig. 1 THT-6-434-10 Polyester Silver 1.500 (38.1) 0.750 (19.1) 1.650 (41.9) 0.875 (22.2) 3.350 (85.1) 2 10,000 R6007
Fig. 2 THT-17-434-3 Polyester Silver 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) - 1.125 (28.6) 2.200 (55.9) 1 3,000 R6000
Fig. 2 THT-18-434-3 Polyester Silver 3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) - 1.125 (28.6) 3.200 (81.3) 1 3,000 R6002
Fig. 2 THT-19-434-1 Polyester Silver 3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) - 2.125 (54.0) 3.200 (81.3) 1 1,000 R6002
Fig. 3 THT-21-434 Polyester Silver 3.000 (76.2) 300 ft. (91.4 m) - 300 ft (91.4 m) 3.200 (81.3) 1 1 roll (cont.) R6002
Fig. 2 THT-55-434-1 Polyester Silver 4.000 (101.6) 2.000 (50.8) - 2.125 (54.0) 4.200 (106.7) 1 1,000 R6007
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Benchtops - Label Index by Size
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3” Core Labels By Size (cont.)

Label Width 
Inch (mm)

Label Height 
Inch (mm)

Material Catalog # Page

2.750 (69.9) 1.250 (31.8) B-7546 THT-7-7546-3 187

2.750 (69.9) 1.250 (31.8) B-7566 THT-7-7566-3 187

2.750 (69.9) 1.250 (31.8) B-7576 THT-7-7576-3 188

2.750 (69.9) 1.750 (44.5) B-423 THT-24-423-1 154

2.750 (69.9) 1.750 (44.5) B-428 THT-24-428-1 165

3.0 inch

3.000 (76.2) 0.250 (6.4) B-423 THT-16-423-2.5 154

3.000 (76.2) 0.250 (6.4) B-724 THT-16-724-2.5 176

3.000 (76.2) 0.250 (6.4) B-729 THT-16-729-2.5 178

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-351 THT-18-351-3 185

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-402 THT-18-402-5.2 150

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-408 THT-18-408-3 151

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-413 THT-18-413-3 164

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-422 THT-18-422-3 153

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-423 THT-18-423-3 154

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-423 THT-18-423-3-YL 154

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-424 THT-18-424-3 151

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-425 THT-18-425-3 180

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-428 THT-18-428-3 165

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-430 THT-18-430-3 155

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-434 THT-18-434-3 165

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-435 THT-18-435-3 166

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-438 THT-18-438-3 186

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-449 THT-18-449-3 180

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-480 THT-18-480-3 166

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-483 THT-18-483-3 157

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-484 THT-18-484-3 158

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-486 THT-18-486-3 167

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-488 THT-18-488-3 158

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-489 THT-18-489-3 158

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-533 THT-18-533-3 159

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-7546 THT-18-7546-3 187

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-7566 THT-18-7566-3 187

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-7576 THT-18-7576-3 188

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-8117 THT-18-8117-3 160

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-8423 XTHT-18-8423-5 160

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-8425 XTHT-18-8425-5 181

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-8459 XTHT-18-8459-5 160

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-8591 THT-18-8591-3-BK 161

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-8591 THT-18-8591-3-SL 161

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-8591 THT-18-8591-3-WT 161

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-8591 THT-18-8591-3-YL 161

3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) B-8591 THT-18-8591-3-SL 167

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-351 THT-19-351-1 185

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-362 THT-19-362-1 185

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-402 THT-19-402-3 150

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-408 THT-19-408-1 151

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-413 THT-19-413-1 164

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-422 THT-19-422-1 153

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-423 THT-19-423-1 154

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-423 THT-19-423-1-YL 154

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-424 THT-19-424-1 151

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-428 THT-19-428-1 165

Label Width 
Inch (mm)

Label Height 
Inch (mm)

Material Catalog # Page

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-430 THT-19-430-1 155

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-432 THT-19-432-1 155

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-434 THT-19-434-1 165

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-435 THT-19-435-1 166

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-438 THT-19-438-1 186

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-449 THT-19-449-1 180

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-459 THT-19-459-1 155

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-480 THT-19-480-1 166

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-483 THT-19-483-1 157

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-486 THT-19-486-1 167

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-488 THT-19-488-1 158

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-489 THT-19-489-1 158

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-499 THT-19-499-1 194

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-533 THT-19-533-1 159

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-7546 THT-19-7546-1 187

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-7576 THT-19-7576-1 188

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-8117 THT-19-8117-1 160

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-8423 XTHT-19-8423-3 160

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-8459 XTHT-19-8459-3 160

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-8591 THT-19-8591-1-BK 161

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-8591 THT-19-8591-1-SL 161

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-8591 THT-19-8591-1-WT 161

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-8591 THT-19-8591-1-YL 161

3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) B-8591 THT-19-8591-1-SL 167

3.000 (76.2) 3.000 (76.2) B-423 THT-184-423-1 154

3.000 (76.2) 3.000 (76.2) B-435 THT-184-435-1 166

3.000 (76.2) 3.000 (76.2) B-483 THT-184-483-1 157

3.000 (76.2) 3.000 (76.2) B-483 THTEL-184-483-1-WA 157

3.000 (76.2) 3.000 (76.2) B-483 THTEL-184-483-1-DA 157

3.000 (76.2) 3.000 (76.2) B-483 THTEL-184-483-1-PE 157

3.000 (76.2) 3.000 (76.2) B-486 THT-184-486-1 167

3.000 (76.2) 5.000 (127.0) B-402 THT-20-402-1.1 150

3.000 (76.2) 5.000 (127.0) B-408 THT-20-408-1 151

3.000 (76.2) 5.000 (127.0) B-423 THT-20-423-1 154

3.000 (76.2) 5.000 (127.0) B-423 THT-20-423-1-YL 154

3.000 (76.2) 5.000 (127.0) B-424 THT-20-424-1 151

3.000 (76.2) 5.000 (127.0) B-425 THT-20-425-1 180

3.000 (76.2) 5.000 (127.0) B-435 THT-20-435-1 166

3.000 (76.2) 5.000 (127.0) B-8425 XTHT-20-8425-1 181

3.000 (76.2) 300 ft (91.44 m) B-403 THT-3000-403-WT 150

3.000 (76.2) 300 ft. (91.4 m) B-413 THT-21-413 164

3.000 (76.2) 300 ft. (91.4 m) B-423 THT-21-423 154

3.000 (76.2) 300 ft. (91.4 m) B-424 THT-21-424 151

3.000 (76.2) 300 ft. (91.4 m) B-428 THT-21-428 165

3.000 (76.2) 300 ft. (91.4 m) B-430 THT-21-430 155

3.000 (76.2) 300 ft. (91.4 m) B-434 THT-21-434 165

3.000 (76.2) 300 ft (91.44 m) B-437 THT-21-437 183

3.000 (76.2) 300 ft (91.44 m) B-437 THT-21-437-YL 183

3.000 (76.2) 300 ft (91.44 m) B-437 THT-21-437 193

3.000 (76.2) 300 ft (91.44 m) B-437 THT-21-437-YL 193

3.000 (76.2) 300 ft. (91.4 m) B-438 THT-21-438 186

3.000 (76.2) 300 ft. (91.4 m) B-439 THT-21-439 182

3.000 (76.2) 300 ft. (91.4 m) B-480 THT-21-480 166
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